
pachet materiale

I.D.: 85517165

Data
publicarii 31.07.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.009,24 RON - 2.009,24 RON

Descriere: 1 MOP MICROFIBRA COLOR buc 10 10.08 100.84 2 MATURA SORG buc 3 33.61 100.84 3
DOMESTOS 5L FRESH buc 10 50.42 504.20 4 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 15 8.40
126.05 5 DETERGENT FAIRY 1.2L buc 2 16.81 33.61 6 SERVETELE PLIATE TORK buc 30 12.61
378.15 7 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 5 50.42 252.10 8 CILIT BANG 750ML buc 7
15.13 105.88 9 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 10 25.21 252.10 10 LAVETE MICROFIBRA 4/SET
buc 4 12.61 50.42 11 HARTIE IGIENICA MILDE 8/SET Set 5 21.01 105.04
